Ergebnisliste HOBOpur 2019
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153
114
115
109
159
152
164
174
176
123
143
151

Schiitz
Dietl
Donocik
Biendl
Unger
Svobodova
Weber
Brandl
Kuchler
Korjenkova
Prechtl
Schotz

Christina
Helga
Jana
Kathy
Marion
Michaela
Carolin
Lena
Blanka
Aneta
Nadine
Magdalena

1975
1962
1973
1978
1969
1969
1982
1981
1978
1987
1995
1987
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